Bianchi, Don

Full Name: Don Bianchi

Company. OLOL

Home: (717)732-8792

Mobile: (717) 395-3763

E-mail: donald.bianchi@verizon.net

Bird, Lesa

Full Name: Lesa Bird

Company: St. Francis (Gettysburg)
Home: (717) 338-0824

Mobile; (717) 398-8030

E-mail: Ibird@gettysburg.edu

Burns, Leslie

Full Name: Leslie Burns
Company: Good Shepherd
Bus: (717) 506-3758

Home: (717) 761-3235
Mobile: (717) 215-0222
E-mail:  Iburns@cvschools.org

$

Catalano, Jackie Ametrano

Full Name: Jackie Ametrano Catalano
Company: 5t. Margaret Mary

3700 Montour Street

Harrisburg, PA 17111

Bus: (717) 255-6939

Home: (717) 558-7605

Mobile: (717) 648-6208

Bus Fax: (717) 233-1477

E-mail: jcatalano@pabanker.com
Web Page: http://www.pabanker.com

Davenport, Wes

Full Name: Wes Davenport
Company: Holy Name Basketball
Mobile: (717) 979-8724

E-mail:  wesley8822@yahoo.com
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Deal, Brian

Full Name: Brian Deal

Company: Annunciation

Mobile: (717) 476-8917

E-mail:  dealfamily24@gmail.com

Gemmell, Kevin

Full Name: Kevin Gemmell
Company: Holy Name

Home: (717)651-1238

Mobile: (717) 580-8672

E-mail:  kgemmell@comcast.net

Grella, Johnathan

Full Name: Johnathan Grella
Company: St. Catherine
Mobile:  717-599-8860

E-mail:  jonniegrella@gmail.com

Kanaskie, Rick

Full Name: Rick Kanaskie
Company: Holy Name
717-657-8834 (kitchen)

Bus, (717)783-6184

Home: (717) 657-8688
Mobile: (717) 433-7275
E-mail: rakanaskie@comcast.net
E-mail 2: rkanaskie@state.pa.us

Knobloch, Josie

Full Name: Josie Knobloch
Company: St. Joseph (Hanover)
Mobile: (443) 375-7784
E-mail:  knobloch@comcast.net

Miller, Mike

Full Name: Mike Miller

Job Title: Lebanon Catholic HS
Bus: (717) 237-3731

Home: (717) 272-6295

E-mail:  mmiller_lchs@yahoo.com
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Mixell, Deb

Full Name: Deb Mixell

Job Title: Boys Bball Coordinator
Company: Seven Sorrows

Bus: (717) 439-1585

Mobile: (717) 902-1406

E-mail: deb.mixell@karns.net

Paese, Joe

Full Name: Joe Paese

Job Title: Exec. V.P.

Company: Mid Penn Bank

Bus: (717)985-7121

Bus 2: (717) 562-1097

Home: (717) 986-0568

Mobile: (717) 572-7939

E-mail: joepaese@comcast.net

E-mail 2. joseph.paese@midpennbank.com

Reneker, Mark

Full Name: Mark Reneker
Company: St. Francis (Gettysburg)
Bus: (717) 226-1962

Mobile: (717) 226-1962

E-mail: katenmark@comcast.net
E-mail 2. mreneker@fastenal.com

Rowland, Marty

Full Name: Marty Rowland
Company: St. Joan of Arc

998 Beech Avenue

Hershey, PA 17033

Home: (717)533-7242

E-mail: martinjrowland@comcast.net

Ryan, Nicole

Full Name: Nicole Ryan

Company: St. Joseph (MBG)nryangannonl5@gmail.com

Mobile: (717) 576-8214
E-mail: nryangannonl5@gmail.com
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Scott, Jaffa

Full Name: Jaffa Scott

Company: Harrisburg City Catholic
Mobile: (717) 460-8786

E-mail:  jaffas1971@gmail.com

Scott, Kevin

Full Name: Kevin Scott

Company: St. Theresa Boys Commissioner
Bus: (717) 237-6733

Mobile: (717) 608-6063

E-mail: kscott@rhoads-sinon.com

Sieg, Becky

Full Name: Becky Sieg

Job Title:  Principal

Company: St. Francis Xavier (Gettysburg)
Bus: (717) 334-4221

E-mail: bsieg@sfxs.org

Smathers, Barb

Full Name: Barb Smathers

Job Title: Boys Basketball Coordinator
Company: St. Joe (Mbg)

Bus: (717)237-2851

Mobile: (717) 439-3029

E-mail: barbaramoore@mcclureco.com
E-mail 22  bsmathers@verizon.net

Spolski, Justin

Full Name: Justin Spolski

Job Title:  Athletic Director

Company: Corpus Christi

Bus: (717) 263-5036

Mobile: (610) 207-5162

E-mail:  jspolski@ccschambersburg.org

Stains, Rick

Full Name: Rick Stains

Job Title: Basketball Official
1301 AIP Drive

Middletown, PA 17057
Home: (717) 255-4301
Mobile: (717) 805-2399
E-mail:  RStains@ugi.com

1/4/2017 12:22 PM



Staker, Tom

Full Name: Tom Staker

Job Title: Boys Basketball Coordinator
Company: Seven Sorrows

Bus: 717 657-3427 (107)

Mobile: (717) 554-9799

E-mail: tstaker@fibertechcom.com

Strayer, Patrick

Full Name: Patrick Strayer

Job Title:  AA President

Company: Corpus Christi

E-mail:  patrick |.strayer@verizon.com

Ulsh, John

Full Name: John Ulsh

Job Title:  Athletic Director
Company: St. Patrick

Bus: (717) 991-4101
E-mail:  www.johnulsh.com

Vandergrift, Mark

Full Name: Mark Vandergrift

Job Title;  Asst. AD @ Mount St. Mary
Company: Sacred Heart (Hanover)
Bus: (301) 447-5384

Mobile: (717) 357-3326

E-mail: vandergrift@msmary.edu

Witkowski, Loretta

Full Name: Loretta Witkowski

Job Title: Boys Bball Coordinator
Company: St. Patrick

687 Hamilton St

Carlisle, PA 17013

Bus: (717) 404-2001

E-mail: lorettawitkowski@gmail.com
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